
ÅRETS SILKY 2022

Namn Placeringar (Max 5) Totalt

1 ROYAL TOY’S PEE PEE PORCELANA 12/11/11/11/11 56

2 PARADISE PASSION TAKE ME HIGHER 11/11/11/11/11 55

2 SILKY BEL AIR’S HAPPY LITTLE TAIL 11/11/11/11/11 55

3 BOKELLAS SWINGING SILK 11/11/9/11/9 51

4 ROYAL TOY’S FIA FUDGE OF PARADISE 11/11/11/8/8 49

4 BEAUTIFUL LIFE ZENDAYA 9/9/11/9/11 49

5 ROYAL TOY’S STIG STICKLING 9/9/9/9/9 45

6 ROYAL TOY’S HAPPY DIVORCED INGEBORG 7/11/8/9/7 42

6 ROYAL TOY’S CEE CEE CRIOLLO 8/8/9/8/9 42

7 LILLGÅRDENS BLUE LABAMBOLA 8/7/7/8/9 39

8 LHAGALORE NORTHERN LIGHTS 8/11/11 30

8 SHEPHERDS PRIDE BALVENIE 11/11/8 30

9 PARADISE PASSION EXACTLY FOR ME 9/9/9 29

9 SHEPHERDS PRIDE BENRIACH 9/9/11 29

10 MARIMIA’S MAKE ME QUEEN 9/9/9 27



11 ROYAL TOY’S TEE TEE TRINITARIO 7/11/6 24

12 LHAGALORE HOW TIME FLIES 11/11 22

12 SILKIBLUE’S A STAR IS BORN 11/11 22

13 DRÖMTORPET’S SHINE LIKE THE SUN 11/9 20

14 PRESSTOP’S NEW GOSSIP 8/8 16

15 PARADISE PASSION ALL YOU HOPE FOR 11 11

15 SHEPHERDS PRIDE BOWMORE 11 11

16 MARIMIA’S MOMENTS OF BLUE SKY 9 9

17 LHAGALORE CIRCLE IN THE SAND 8 8

17 DRÖMTORPET’S ALLY WHO LOVES CANDY 8 8

17 PARADISE PASSION TRUE TREASURE 8 8

17 PARADISE PASSION SOMETHING FOR ALL 8 8

17 LHAGALORE CIRCLE IN THE SAND 8 8

17 WILD EAGLE CHARLIE 8 8

18 BEAUTIFUL LIFE ISABELLA 7 7

18 STAR SYMPHONY BLUEBEATY 7 7

19 LILLGÅRDENS BLUE EXIDDIGA 6 6



19 TEAM MOALANDS TEMPLE OF BEAUTY 6 6

ÅRETAS UNGHUND
1 PARADISE PASSION TAKE ME HIGHER 10/10/10/10/10 50

2 ROYAL TOY’S CEE CEE CRIOLLO 10/9/10/10/9 48

3 BEAUTIFUL LIFE ZENDAYA 9/10/10/10 39

4 ROYAL TOY’S TEE TEE TRINITARIO 9/9/10/10 38

5 SILKY BEL AIR’S HAPPY LITTLE TAIL 10/10/10 30

6 ROYAL TOY¨S PEE PEE PORCELANA 10/10 20

7 LHAGALORE SHINE A LIGHT 8/8 16

8 LHAGALORE NORTHERN LIGHTS 10 10

8 DRÖMTORPET’S I SHINE LIKE THE SUN 10 10

9 PARADISE PASSION TRUE TREASURE 9 9

10 TEAM MOALANDS HAPPY SINGLE KISS 8 8

10 PRESSTOP’S NEW GOSSIP 8 8

10 TEAM MOALANDS TEMPLE OF BEAUTY 8 8



ÅRETS JUNIOR

1 ROYAL TOY’S HAPPY DIVORCED INGEBORG 10/10/10/10/10 50

1 ROYAL TOY’S STIG STICKLING 10/10/10/10/10 50

2 PRESSTOP’S NEW GOSSIP 9/8/10/10/10 47

3 BEAUTIFUL LIFE ISABELLA 8/7/7/8/10 40

4 PARADISE PASSION SOMETHING FOR ALL 9/9/9 27

5 LILLGÅRDENS BLUE LABAMBOLA 10/9 19

5 BEAUTIFUL LIFE ZENDAYA 10/9 19

6 WILD EAGLE CHARLIE 9/8 18

7 PARADISE PASSION TRUE TREASURE 8/8 16

8 DRÖMTORPET’S I SHINE LIKE THE SUN 10 10

8 LHAGALORE CIRCLE IN THE SAND 10 10

8 PARADISE PASSION TAKE ME HIGHER 10 10

9 SILKY BEL AIR’S HAPPY LITTLE TAIL 8 8

9 TEAM MOALANDS TEMPLE OF BEAUTY 8 8

10 TEAM MOALANDS HAPPY SINGLE KISS 7 7

ÅRETS VALP

1 MARIMIA’S MASTER OF MAGIC 10/10/10/10 40

2 MARIMIA’S MILLIONS OF MAGIC 10/10/10 30

3 DRÖMTORPET’S YEAH YEAH WOW WOW 10/10 20

4 DRÖMTORPET’S LOVE LOVE LOVE 9 9

5 DRÖMTORPET’S HOLD ME CLOSER 8 8



ÅRETS VETERAN

1 STAR SYMPHONY BLUEBEATY 10 10

ÅRETS UPPFÖDARGRUPP

1 ROYAL TOY’S 10/10/10/10/10 50

ÅRETS AVELSGRUPP
1 ROYAL TOY’S FIA FUDGE OF PARADISE 10/10/10/10 40


